drawings submitted at project completion. 

Compensation: 

Greeneway Improvement District will compensate AVCON, Inc. pursuant to the hourly rate schedule contained in 
the Structural Engineering Agreement. An estimated hourly schedule is attached. The total add-service lump sum 
fee is Two Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Dollars ($2,360.00). The District will reimburse AVCON, Inc. 
all direct costs which include items such as printing, drawings, travel, deliveries, et cetera, pursuant to the 
Structural Engineering Agreement. 

Thank you for considering AVCON for your consulting needs, we look forward to helping you complete